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Men

Women

University of Tampa

Seattle Pacific University

Bentley College

Augustana College (South Dakota)
Chadron State College

Northern Kentucky University
University of the Incarnate Word

Northwest Nazarene University

Missouri University of Science & Technology

The University of Findlay

Seattle University

Stonehill College

California University of Pennsylvania
University of North Dakota

Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
Truman State University

Michigan Technological University
Adelphi University

University of Minnesota Duluth
Univeristy of California, San Diego
Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania
West Chester University of Pennsylvania
Tiffin University

Hillsdale College

Fort Hays State University

Minnesota State University, Mankato

Mansfield University of Pennsylvania

University of Tampa

Minnesota State University, Mankato
Seattle Pacific University

Minnesota State University Moorhead
University of the Incarnate Word

Truman State University

3.42
341
3.35
3.33
3.26
3.23
3.21
3.19
3.181
3.18
3.171
3.17
3.16
3.16
3.13
3.11
3.094
3.087
3.07
3.061
3.055
3.045
3.03
3.023
3.02

3.02

3.67
3.65
3.54
3.535
35

3.49
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Missouri Southern State University
Northwest Nazarene University
Michigan Technological University
University of North Dakota
University of South Dakota

California University of Pennsylvania
Wayne State College (Nebraska)
Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
University of Colorado, Colorado Springs
Bentley College

Adelphi University

Stonehill College

The University of Findlay

Seton Hill University

Northern Kentucky University

West Chester University of Pennsylvania
Augustana College (South Dakota)
Pittsburg State University

Missouri University of Science & Technology
Mansfield University of Pennsylvania
University of Southern Indiana
Seattle University

Saginaw Valley State University
Tiffin University

Wheeling Jesuit University

Ashland University

Hillsdale College

Winona State University

Grand Valley State University
University of Minnesota Duluth

Lake Superior State University
Northern State University

Western State College of Colorado
University of Nebraska at Kearney
Chadron State College

Univeristy of California, San Diego

3.484
3.46
3.457
3.452
3.441
341
3.401
3.39
3.371
3.37
3.363
3.36
3.36
3.35
3.34
3.335
3.32
3.32
3.301
33
3.293
3.291
3.284
3.28
3.28
3.276
3.272
3.25
3.24
3.24
3.226
3.224
3.21
3.206
3.19

3.186
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Millersville University of Pennsylvania
Fort Hays State University

Adams State College

Lincoln University of Missouri

Clarion University of Pennsylvania
Northwood University

Bloomsburg University of Pennsylvania
Central Washington University
Northern Michigan University

San Francisco State University
Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
University of Massachusetts at Lowell
Abilene Christian University

Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania
Concordia University, St. Paul

Emporia State University

3.179
3.16
3.151
3.15
3.148
3.14
3.13
3.111
3.11
3.106
3.09
3.077
3.05
3.038
3.03

3.03
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