U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2008 Division II All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	University of Tampa	3.42
	Seattle Pacific University	3.41
	Bentley College	3.35
	Augustana College (South Dakota)	3.33
	Chadron State College	3.26
	Northern Kentucky University	3.23
	University of the Incarnate Word	3.21
	Northwest Nazarene University	3.19
	Missouri University of Science & Technology	3.181
	The University of Findlay	3.18
	Seattle University	3.171
	Stonehill College	3.17
	California University of Pennsylvania	3.16
	University of North Dakota	3.16
	Edinboro University of Pennsylvania	3.13
	Truman State University	3.11
	Michigan Technological University	3.094
	Adelphi University	3.087
	University of Minnesota Duluth	3.07
	Univeristy of California, San Diego	3.061
	Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania	3.055
	West Chester University of Pennsylvania	3.045
	Tiffin University	3.03
	Hillsdale College	3.023
	Fort Hays State University	3.02
	Minnesota State University, Mankato	3.02
	Mansfield University of Pennsylvania	3
Women		
	University of Tampa	3.67
	Minnesota State University, Mankato	3.65
	Seattle Pacific University	3.54
	Minnesota State University Moorhead	3.535
	University of the Incarnate Word	3.5
	Truman State University	3.49

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 3

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2008 Division II All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISIO	ii ii Aii-Acauciiiic i caiiis	ITACK & I
Gender	School	GPA
	Missouri Southern State University	3.484
	Northwest Nazarene University	3.46
	Michigan Technological University	3.457
	University of North Dakota	3.452
	University of South Dakota	3.441
	California University of Pennsylvania	3.41
	Wayne State College (Nebraska)	3.401
	Edinboro University of Pennsylvania	3.39
	University of Colorado, Colorado Springs	3.371
	Bentley College	3.37
	Adelphi University	3.363
	Stonehill College	3.36
	The University of Findlay	3.36
	Seton Hill University	3.35
	Northern Kentucky University	3.34
	West Chester University of Pennsylvania	3.335
	Augustana College (South Dakota)	3.32
	Pittsburg State University	3.32
	Missouri University of Science & Technology	3.301
	Mansfield University of Pennsylvania	3.3
	University of Southern Indiana	3.293
	Seattle University	3.291
	Saginaw Valley State University	3.284
	Tiffin University	3.28
	Wheeling Jesuit University	3.28
	Ashland University	3.276
	Hillsdale College	3.272
	Winona State University	3.25
	Grand Valley State University	3.24
	University of Minnesota Duluth	3.24
	Lake Superior State University	3.226
	Northern State University	3.224
	Western State College of Colorado	3.21
	University of Nebraska at Kearney	3.206
	Chadron State College	3.19
	Univeristy of California, San Diego	3.186

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 3

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2008 Division II All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	Millersville University of Pennsylvania	3.179
	Fort Hays State University	3.16
	Adams State College	3.151
	Lincoln University of Missouri	3.15
	Clarion University of Pennsylvania	3.148
	Northwood University	3.14
	Bloomsburg University of Pennsylvania	3.13
	Central Washington University	3.111
	Northern Michigan University	3.11
	San Francisco State University	3.106
	Kutztown University of Pennsylvania	3.09
	University of Massachusetts at Lowell	3.077
	Abilene Christian University	3.05
	Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania	3.038
	Concordia University, St. Paul	3.03
	Emporia State University	3.03

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 3